EWU-Turnier: DM Kreuth

Ergebnisliste DM: LK 1/2 A sen

Sponsoren:

Platz
Platz

QOWONOOUTRAWN =

—_

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Start-

Reiter

65 Langenbeck, Katrin

280 Strohmaier, Katharina

126 Miiller, Kristina
314 Thomys, Claudia
426 Haug, Philip Martin
384 Dostal, Cathrin

253 Dunkenberger, Ursula

10 Freund, Selina
218 Franzini, Bianca
217 Bilrkle, Michaela

230 Braun, Heide
354 Kunik, Silke

11 Kroworsch, Michaela
108 Gobtz, Katharina

2 Koser, Angela Mariana

12 Hoffmann, Katrin
236 Kassebaum, Lena
312 Weber, Ramona

19 Brausch, Alexandra
128 Kilhne, Franziska

71 Brexel, Simone
114 Hofmann, Kerstin
174 Winkler, Dorte
139 Roch, Melanie

29 Schwarzburger,
363 Prause, Sabine

78 Weber-RueB, Carmen

Donnerstag, 22. September 2011

LV.

HH/SH
BAWU
RHLD
RHLD
B/BRA
BAY
BAWU
BAWU
BAWU
BAWU

RLP
BAY
NS/H
RLP
BAWU
NS/H
NS/H
SACHS
SAAR
HH/SH
WSTF
BAY
B/BRA
THUR
WSTF
WSTF
BAWU

Senior Western Riding

Reiter-

Nr.

18891
22789
16438
4911

4820

16901
19112
25890
13465
15806

14562
23621
12124
14813
17024
21907
22101
20765
12558
25370
8163

19032
20119
9666

17565
12693
14644

Richter: Meneely, Robert (Tie-Richter), Reiss, Simone, Bos, Jorg

Pferd

Doc Patchex Son

SD Chintane

Gerry

Sir Dragon CT

PR Fritz Power

Smart Cayenne Pepper
Duke

Shades Of Devina

Feel My Impulse

Mr. Sid Vicious

Cut Of Peppy

Miss Candy Rugged
Call Me JC Zippo

Go Frosted Aglo Go
Peppa Bar Delmaso

Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo
Rain Of Pearls

Pep Er Mouse

One Againe Jetsetter
Apoldino

Colonel Sugar Okie
Double Oak Glorie

BD Glo Rybelle

DK Dancing Boys Joy
My Skippa Dandy Dawn
TL Beau Contoured
Cielo Hot Smokin

ein- Pferd-
ein- Nr.

19001
22880
16034

4442
12418
20744
18989

9559
23568
20095

18603
9775
9865

22544

15171

21508

21898

20443

X 23785

25972

22088

19925

19530

23908

21184

10971

20601

Anzahl Nennungen: 42

Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5

Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5

Score

72,5
71,5
71,5
72

70

72,5
70,5
69,5
68,5
69

68,5
67,5
69,5
68
70
68
65,5
68
69
67
66
65
67
64
63
65,5
64

Score

73,5
72,5
72,5
73
71,5
69,5
71
71,5
71
69

70,5
69
69
70
66
73
69,57
68
68
68
68
68,5
65,5
66
66
67
65,5

Score

72,5
71

69,5
67,5
70,5
69,5
70

70,5
69,5
70,5

68,5
71
68,5
69
70,5
65,5
70
68,5
67
67
67
67,5
66
68
67,5
63,5
65,5

Punkte
Score
Score

218,5

215
213,5
212,5

212
211,5
211,5
211,5

209
208,5

Score Score

207,5
207,5
207
207
206,5
206,5
205,0
204.,5
204
202
201
201
198,5
198
196,5
196
195
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37

81 Dichte, Detlef
165 Schreier, Maya
195 Langer, Walter
90 Antal, Yvonne
177 Neubauer, Bettina
24 Mdller, Jeannette
38 Themer,
216 Blrkle, Michaela
41 Gall, Anna
16 Leckebusch, Linda
199 Bagnaresi, Sandra
372 Distler, Annelie

Donnerstag, 22. September 2011

HES
RHLD
BAY
SACHS
BAWU
HB/NS
HH/SH
BAWU
WSTF
RHLD
B/BRA
BAY

16462
9716

11280
23278
16077
18823
22044
15806
17761
14481
19207
21120

Quixotes Hot Peppy
Dry Tucker Chey
Tabanos Peponita
Mr Hollywood Rocket
Bay like chocolate
Jetoes Delta Doc
Loubega

Plenty Of Goodies
Dressed Like Vey
Bills Reining Express
Sally Hit
Vladywostok

16478
20427
23162
23146
22607
16670
23565
24652
20659
24562
19100
22668

64,5
65
62,5
63
63,5
58
64
59
57,5
0

0

0

64,5
63
64,5
64
63
59,5
56,5
59
56,5
0

0

0

65,5
65
65
62,5
62
61,5
58
57,5
59,5
0

0

0

194,5
193
192

189,5

188,5
179

178,5

175,5

173,5
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